[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vsr

=
T

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

~0.02
.018F
.016F

duplicatescsatesvs

P
ia

1071

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (cml)o

[ Pileup

rate vs vertpos |

~0.05
2]
D.045
T
£0.04
>
2.035
o
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Vs

Ratio
b T

0.95L

1072

10t 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

DONM_T1 MRET_ORIG

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

DEM_TT:mkFit:MODIF
/dataZ/legianni/newRel-PR129/sta/CMSSW 13 2 0 pre3/src/DQM _TT MODIFok

1=

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.21-

Y |

0.95!

30

=20 10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake r

atevs.simPVz |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

1_

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

.................................................

0.95;

0-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

~0.05 , : . : :
[ . . . . .

L S Sactis Tts
71NN SR SRR SIS SN SR
0 H H H H H

9.035 koo b R TRTIERE NP
g R

S e R S S S
fe] . . . . .

L ls SIS ST R
0.02F -+ +keeeeees ST YIRS SRR SRR
0.015 : f
OOIM‘H‘F’v ------- ------- w-..""‘d'....
S e e e R

0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.05 T T T T
> N N N N N N N
T SR Sl S S KA
£ OO0 VOURS VUUNS VUSROS SO O
o T S S S S R
AUt SON SOURR SO N
Q N N N N N N N
U e S SRt IO IO
%] N N N N N N N
G025+ heoe oo
LRS00 VOO SUUNS VO SO SO +
g0 g
L R s T I
E oo | e : :
008 -1+ AT T

0.005fF -+« -rreebersboreedine b

~5 0 5 520
Sim. PV z (cm)

0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

~0.05
>
20.045
£
‘(7)0.04
$.035
o
$0.03
o
3025
89.02
0.015
0.014
0.005

—+
ATY

0.95°

B0 =15 -10 =5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


